## JULY 1, 2024 Make a day of it . . . Indiana Basketball Hall of Fame Golf Outing Presented by: SHARON VERSYP



## **EVENT INFORMATION**

**Registration:** 12:15 p.m.

Shotgun Start: 1:00 p.m. - Scramble Event

Cost: \$75 per person

## Make checks payable to:

Indiana Basketball Hall of Fame
(a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit Corporation, contributions may be tax deductable)

## **Buffet Meal Following Golf**

(Approx. 5:00 p.m.)

EXPRESS REGISTRATION

Please Cl	ip and	Return	to:
-----------	--------	--------	-----

Indiana Basketball Hall of Fame
One Hall of Fame Court, New Castle, IN 47362
Email: cory@hoopshall.com
Ph: 765-529-1891 Fax: 765-529-0273

INAITIE				
Team Name				
Phone				
Address				
CityS				
Email				
FOUR TEAM MEMBERS: 1				
2				
3				
4				
# team members staying for Dinner, including myselfI don't play golf, but include me in the dinner for only \$20.				
Please check all that apply: I am enclosing one check for:				
MYSELF ONLY	\$75			
THE FOURSOME	\$300			
HOLE SPONSOR	\$100			
TOTAL: \$				
CREDIT CARD # (Visa/MC/AE/Discover)				
	_ExpVC			

Register on our website at www.hoopshall.com
Or call us with your credit card information at 765.529.1891

**JULY 1, 2024** 



**Chippendale Golf Course** 1047 Golf Course Ln. **Kokomo, IN 46902** 

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

INDIANA BASKETBALL HALL OF FAME One Hall of Fame Court New Castle, IN 47362



New Castle, IN 47362 Permit #23 U.S. Postage